
Product Data
Composition 100% polyester with white reflective backing

ThetaBlock 60® 
Roller
blinds

Panel
blinds

Width 89mm, 2500mm, 3000mm
Thickness 0.39mm
Weight 320 gsm
Openness factor 0%
Fire rating BS5867 Part 2
Cleaning Clean carefully with a damp cloth

Properties

Tear resistance

Flame retardant

Long life

PVC free

Thermal Control Values

Fabric can be joinedFabric cannot be joined

Vertical
Blinds

Tv    Ts     Rs       AsColour   Code 

TB601
TB602
TB603
TB604
TB605
TB606
TB607
TB608

0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

82%
82%
82%
82%
82%
82%
82%
82%

18%
18%
18%
18%
18%
18%
18%
18%

Black
Navy Blue
Sand
Dark Grey
Sky Blue
Light Grey
Cream
White

Glare control  Tv = % of visible light transmitted through fabric

Thermal control  As = % of solar energy absorbed by fabric 
Rs = % of solar energy reflected by fabric
Ts = % of solar energy transmitted through fabric

For further information, contact us on 01252 737973 or visit www.waverley.co.uk



Black Navy Blue Sand Dark Grey

Sky Blue Light Grey Cream White

For further information, contact us on 01252 737973 or visit www.waverley.co.uk


