ThetaBlock®60







Product Data

Composition	100% polyester with white reflective backing
Width	89mm, 2500mm, 3000mm
Thickness	0.39mm
Weight	320 gsm
Openness factor	0%
Fire rating	BS5867 Part 2
Cleaning	Clean carefully with a damp cloth

Thermal Control Values

Colour	Code	Tv	Ts	Rs	As
Black	TB601	0%	0%	82%	18%
Navy Blue	TB602	0%	0%	82%	18%
Sand	TB603	0%	0%	82%	18%
Dark Grey	TB604	0%	0%	82%	18%
Sky Blue	TB605	0%	0%	82%	18%
Light Grey	TB606	0%	0%	82%	18%
Cream	TB607	0%	0%	82%	18%
White	TB608	0%	0%	82%	18%

Properties



Long life

Flame retardant

Tear resistance

Fabric cannot be joined

Glare control Tv = % of visible light transmitted through fabric

Thermal control As = % of solar energy absorbed by fabric

Rs = % of solar energy reflected by fabric

Ts = % of solar energy transmitted through fabric

For further information, contact us on 01252 737973 or visit www.waverley.co.uk

Visit www.waverley.co.uk for further technical information





For further information, contact us on 01252 737973 or visit www.waverley.co.uk

